of the difference between the public offering price per share of our common stock and the pro forma net tangible book value per share of our
common stock after this offering.

Our net tangible book value as of June 30, 2013 was $84.2 million, or $6.34 per share of our common stock. We calculate net tangible book
value per share by calculating our total tangible assets less liabilities, and dividing it by the number of outstanding shares of our common stock.

After giving effect to the sale of 1,106,000 shares of our common stock in this offering at the public offering price of $62.00 per share, after
deducting underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering expenses payable by us, our net tangible book value, which we refer
to as our pro forma net tangible book value, as of June 30, 2013 would have been approximately $149.0 million, or $10.36 per share of our
common stock.

This amount represents an immediate dilution in our pro forma net tangible book value of $51.64 per share to new investors purchasing shares of
our common stock at the public offering price. We calculate dilution per share to new investors by subtracting the pro forma net tangible book
value per share from the public offering price paid by the new investor. The following table illustrates the dilution to new investors on a per
share basis:

Public offering price $ 62.00
Net tangible book value per share as of June 30, 2013 $ 6.34
Increase per share attributable to new investors $ 4.02

Pro forma net tangible book value per share as of June 30, 2013 after this
offering $ 10.36

Dilution per share to new investors $ 51.64

The table below sets forth, as of September 9, 2013, the number of shares of our common stock issued, the total consideration paid and the
average price per share paid by our existing stockholders and our new investors in this offering and the issuance of 1,106,000 shares of common
stock in this offering at the public offering price of $62.00 per share, before deducting underwriting discounts and commissions and our
estimated offering expenses.

Shares Purchased Total Consideration Average

Price
Per

ShareNumber Percent Amount Percent
Existing stockholders 13,281,608 92.3% $ 127,683,596 65.1% $ 9.61
New investors 1,106,000 7.7% 68,572,000 34.9% $ 62.00

Total 14,387,608 100.0% $ 196,255,596 100.0% $ 13.64

32

Edgar Filing: ExOne Co - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 42

Table of Contents

Unless otherwise indicated, all information in this prospectus excludes:

(i) 500,000 shares of common stock reserved for issuance under the Plan. The Plan provides for automatic increases in the reserve available
annually on January 1 from 2014 through 2023 equal to the lesser of (i) 3.0% of the total outstanding shares of common stock as of
December 31 of the immediately preceding year or (ii) a number of shares of common stock determined by our Board of Directors, provided that
the maximum number of shares authorized under the Plan will not exceed 1,992,242 shares, subject to certain adjustments.